
 

A BRAND NEW PARADISE TO DISCOVER.

Nature, sea and elegant facilities, perfectly subtle and boasting every comfort, designed to be in perfect harmony with the surroundings. 

The golf courses Capdepera, Son Servera, Canyamel and Pula are located 

GOLF PACKAGE INCLUDES

•  Accommodation in a Suite with terrace, including breakfast.

• Green Fees playing any 4 golf club of your choice Capdepera, Pula, Son Servera or 

Canyamel.

• One dinner in Hotel Can Simoneta (drinks not included)

• One dinner in Hotel Pleta de Mar (drinks not included).

•  Rented Car  Type "C " or superior, available at the airport for all the stay.

• Bottle Majorca Wine and Fruits in room

• One hour massage included per person.

•  Daily Golfers lunch pack including drink, fruits and chocolate

The brand new Hotel Pleta de Mar is a 5 star luxury hotel, located just 200 metres from Can Simoneta. Completely surrounded by nature and 

overlooking the sea, the architecture of this new property is distinguished by its elegance, its perfect integration with the environment and 

the sumptuous decor of its interiors. This luxurious resort boasts an array of facilities: spectacular suites, an exclusive grill restaurant, 2 

infinity pools, a spa and a private beach.

ROOM TYPES
ZIMMERKATEGORIE

Suite Concierge

Suite Privilege

Suite Premium

Suite Concierge

Suite Privilege

Suite Premium

Suite Concierge

Suite Privilege

Suite Premium

Suite Concierge

Suite Privilege

Suite Premium

289 €                 

307 €                 

330 €                 377 €                 

300 €                 

28.03.18-

02.04.18

03.04.18-

30.04.18

3 Green Fees

23.02.18-27.03.18

3 Nächte

3 Nights 

2 Green Fees

272 €

290 €

301 €                 

400 €                 

317 €

313 €                 

389 €                 

302 €                 

300 €                 

5 Green Fees

296 €                 

300 € 372 €                 

260 €7 Nächte

7 Nights 

5 Nächte

5 Nights 273 €

255 €

278 €

305 €

332 €                 

342 €                 

327 €                 

319 €                 

325 €                 

344 €                 319 €                 

284 €                 

3 Green Fees 317 € 459 €                 

4 Nächte 272 € 313 €                 

4 Nights 290 € 344 €                 

The golf courses Capdepera, Son Servera, Canyamel and Pula are located 

less then 5-8 minutes from the hotel. All golf courses offer Driving range 

and Short game facilities so you can Train your Group. 

Prices are per person ,per day including breakfast, VAT and Golf packages

Visit following websites for more information

www.pletademar.com

www.golfcapdepera.com

www.pulagolf.com

www.canyamelgolf.com

www.golfsonservera.com


