

Nature, sea and elegant facilities, perfectly subtle and boasting every comfort, designed to be in perfect harmony with the surroundings.



The brand new Hotel Pleta de Mar is a 5 star luxury hotel, located just 200 metres from Can Simoneta. Completely surrounded by nature and overlooking the sea, the architecture of this new property is distinguished by its elegance, its perfect integration with the environment and the sumptuous decor of its interiors. This luxurious resort boasts an array of facilities: spectacular suites, an exclusive grill restaurant, 2 infinity pools, a spa and a private beach.

GOLF PACKAGE INCLUDES

 Accommodation in a Suite with terrace, including breakfast.
Green Fees playing any 4 golf club of your choice Capdepera, Pula, Son Servera or Canyamel.
One dinner in Hotel Can Simoneta (drinks not included)
One dinner in Hotel Pleta de Mar (drinks not included).
Rented Car Type "C " or superior, available at the airport for all the stay.
Bottle Majorca Wine and Fruits in room
One hour massage included per person.
Daily Golfers lunch pack including drink, fruits and chocolate

The golf courses Capdepera, Son Servera, Canyamel and Pula are located less then 5-8 minutes from the hotel. All golf courses offer Driving range and Short game facilities so you can Train your Group.





Visit following websites for more information

www.pletademar.com www.golfcapdepera.com www.pulagolf.com www.canyamelgolf.com www.golfsonservera.com

	ROOM TYPES ZIMMERKATEGORIE	23.02.18-27.03.18	28.03.18- 02.04.18	03.04.18- 30.04.18
3 Nächte 3 Nights	Suite Concierge	272€	313€	300€
	Suite Privilege	290€	344 €	319€
2 Green Fees	Suite Premium	317€	389€	342€
4 Nächte	Suite Concierge	272€	313€	301€
4 Nights	Suite Privilege	290€	344 €	319€
3 Green Fees	Suite Premium	317€	459€	400€
5 Nächte	Suite Concierge	255€	296€	284€
5 Nights	Suite Privilege	273€	327€	302 €
3 Green Fees	Suite Premium	300€	372€	325€
7 Nächte	Suite Concierge	260€	300 €	289€
7 Nights	Suite Privilege	278€	332€	307€
5 Green Fees	Suite Premium	305€	377€	330€

Prices are per person ,per day including breakfast, VAT and Golf packages